Name of Work  Rate Contract for Packing / Loading / Un-Loading  Works  of 
Consignments having various Dimensions and Weights of  Finished 
Products in Different Blocks inside Factory Area of  BHEL-Bhopal. 

Contract Period  As mentioned in tender documents.  
Earnest Money  Rs. 1,83,918/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty-Three Thousand Nine 

Hundred Eighteen Only). 
OR 

ONE TIME EMD of Rs.5 (Five) Lakh (for exemption from payment 
of EMD with each such tender in BHEL / Bhopal.) 

Due Date & Time of bid 
submission.  

On or Before 10-08-2020, 11:00 AM 

Due Date & Time of bid 
opening. 

10-08-2020, 02:00 PM onwards.